ARHI
5116

5117

5118

5119

5120

5123

5124

5852

5125

5126

5127

5128

ARHI
1117

1118

1119

1120

1122

1036

1887

1123

1124

1125

1127

1128

1129

1130

ARHI
3133

3134

Art History
SURVEY [I:RENAISS TO MODERN

TUTORIAL IN ART HISTORY
INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ART HIST
ARCHAIC & CLASSICAL GREEK ART

ARHI 100 or sophomore standing
ART OF THE ITALIAN RENAISSANCE

ARHI 102 or sophomore standing
TUTORIAL IN ART HISTORY

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ART HIST

INT-ART MUSEUM PRACTICE

Junior standing, major in ART, ARHI, or ANTH; ARHI 100
or ARHI 102; at least one 200 or 300 level ARHI course;
and consent of instructor

TUTORIAL IN ART HISTORY
INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ART HIST
TUTORIAL IN ART HISTORY

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ART HIST

Art History
SURVEY I:ANCIENT TO MEDIEVAL

TUTORIAL IN ART HISTORY
INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ART HIST
ROMAN ART

ARHI 100 or sophomore standing

MODERN ART: 1890-1960
ARHI 100 or 102
19TH C ART DESGN SOCIE IN BRIT

THE ILLUMINATED BOOK

ARHI 100 or consent of instructor; ARHI 210 or
212 recommended

TUTORIAL IN ART HISTORY
INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ART HIST
SEM:ART AND PROPAGANDA

One 200 or 300-level art history course
TUTORIAL IN ART HISTORY
INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ART HIST

TUTORIAL IN ART HISTORY

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ART HIST

Art History
SURVEY [I:RENAISS TO MODERN

TUTORIAL IN ART HISTORY

Fall Term 2004

102 U6 APR Mr. Orr 09:50-11:00 MWF

190 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

199  U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

200 U6 L:20 APR Ms. Lawton 08:30-09:40 MWF

Cross-listed as CLAS 340

220 U6 APR Mr. Orr 02:50-04:00 MWF

390 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

399 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

580 U6 APR Mr. Lewis 09:50-11:00 MWF
Arranged

590 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

599  U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

690 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

699  U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

Winter Term 2005

100 U6 APR Ms. Lawton 09:50-11:00 MWF

190 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

199 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

204 U6 L20 APR Ms. Lawton 01:30-02:40 MWF

Cross-listed as CLAS 350

242 U6 L:35 APR Ms. Boylan 11:10-12:20 MWF

246 U6 APR Ms. Barnes Arranged

310 U6 APR Mr. Orr 09:00-10:50 TR

390 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

399 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

552 U6 L15 APR Mr. Orr 02:30-04:20 TR

590 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

599  U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

690 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

699  U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

Spring Term 2005
102 U6 Mr. Orr 09:50-11:00 MWF
190 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

WRIS 224

WRIS 221

WRIS 224

WRIS 227

WRIS 224

WRIS 221

WRIS 224

WRIS 221

WRIS 221

WRIS 224



3135

3136

3137

3890

3139

3140

3141

3922

3142

3143

3144

3145

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ART HIST

ART OF THE HELLENISTIC AGE
ARHI 100 or sophomore standing

EARLY MEDIEVAL ART & ARCH
ARHI 100 or sophomore standing

19TH CENTURY ART
ARHI 102

WOMEN IN CLASSICAL ANTIQUITY
Sophomore standing
TUTORIAL IN ART HISTORY

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ART HIST

GENDER AND AMERICAN ART

Junior or senior standing and at least one 200-level art
history course, or permission of instructor

TUTORIAL IN ART HISTORY

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ART HIST

TUTORIAL IN ART HISTORY

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ART HIST

(B.S)

199  U:Variable

202 U6 L:20
Cross-listed as CLAS 345

210 U6

240 U6

302 U6 L:15

Cross-listed as CLAS 355GEST 215
390 U:Variable

399  U:Variable

543 U6 L:15
Cross-listed as GEST 416

590 U:Variable

599  U:Variable

690 U:Variable

699  U:Variable

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

Staff

Ms. Lawton

Mr. Orr

Ms. Boylan

Ms. Lawton

Staff

Staff

Ms. Boylan

Staff

Staff

Staff

Staff

Arranged

11:10-12:20 MWF

02:50-04:00 MWF

02:30-04:20 TR

12:30-02:20 TR

Arranged

Arranged

09:00-10:50 TR

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

WRIS 221

WRIS 221

WRIS 224

WRIS 221

WRIS 221



