ARHI	Art History						—Fall	Term 2004	
5116	SURVEY II:RENAISS TO MODERN	102	U:6		APR	Mr. Orr		09:50-11:00 MWF	WRIS 224
5117	TUTORIAL IN ART HISTORY	190	U:Variable		APR	Staff		Arranged	
5118	INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ART HIST	199	U:Variable		APR	Staff		Arranged	
5119	ARCHAIC & CLASSICAL GREEK ART ARHI 100 or sophomore standing	200 Cro	U:6 ss-listed as CLAS 340	L:20	APR	Ms. Lawton		08:30-09:40 MWF	WRIS 221
5120	ART OF THE ITALIAN RENAISSANCE ARHI 102 or sophomore standing	220	U:6		APR	Mr. Orr		02:50-04:00 MWF	WRIS 224
5123	TUTORIAL IN ART HISTORY	390	U:Variable		APR	Staff		Arranged	
5124	INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ART HIST	399	U:Variable		APR	Staff		Arranged	
5852	INT-ART MUSEUM PRACTICE Junior standing, major in ART, ARHI, or ANTH; ARHI 100 or ARHI 102; at least one 200 or 300 level ARHI course; and consent of instructor	580	U:6		APR	Mr. Lewis		09:50-11:00 MWF Arranged	WRIS 227
5125	TUTORIAL IN ART HISTORY	590	U:Variable		APR	Staff		Arranged	
5126	INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ART HIST	599	U:Variable		APR	Staff		Arranged	
5127	TUTORIAL IN ART HISTORY	690	U:Variable		APR	Staff		Arranged	
5128	INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ART HIST	699	U:Variable		APR	Staff		Arranged	
ARHI	Art History						Wint	ter Term 2005	
1117	SURVEY I:ANCIENT TO MEDIEVAL	100	U:6		APR	Ms. Lawton		09:50-11:00 MWF	WRIS 224
1118	TUTORIAL IN ART HISTORY	190	U:Variable		APR	Staff		Arranged	
1119	INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ART HIST	199	U:Variable		APR	Staff		Arranged	
1120	ROMAN ART ARHI 100 or sophomore standing	204 Cro	U:6 ss-listed as CLAS 350	L:20	APR	Ms. Lawton		01:30-02:40 MWF	WRIS 221
1122	MODERN ART: 1890-1960 ARHI 100 or 102	242	U:6	L:35	APR	Ms. Boylan		11:10-12:20 MWF	WRIS 224
1036	19TH C ART DESGN SOCIE IN BRIT	246	U:6		APR	Ms. Barnes		Arranged	
1887	THE ILLUMINATED BOOK ARHI 100 or consent of instructor; ARHI 210 or 212 recommended	310	U:6		APR	Mr. Orr		09:00-10:50 TR	WRIS 221
1123	TUTORIAL IN ART HISTORY	390	U:Variable		APR	Staff		Arranged	
1124	INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ART HIST	399	U:Variable		APR	Staff		Arranged	
1125	SEM:ART AND PROPAGANDA One 200 or 300-level art history course	552	U:6	L:15	APR	Mr. Orr		02:30-04:20 TR	WRIS 221
1127	TUTORIAL IN ART HISTORY	590	U:Variable		APR	Staff		Arranged	
1128	INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ART HIST	599	U:Variable		APR	Staff		Arranged	
1129	TUTORIAL IN ART HISTORY	690	U:Variable		APR	Staff		Arranged	
1130	INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ART HIST	699	U:Variable		APR	Staff		Arranged	
ARHI	Art History						— Sprii	ng Term 2005	
3133	SURVEY II:RENAISS TO MODERN	102	U:6			Mr. Orr	- le	09:50-11:00 MWF	WRIS 224
3134	TUTORIAL IN ART HISTORY	190	U:Variable		APR	Staff		Arranged	

3135	INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ART HIST		199	U:Variable		APR	Staff	Arranged	
3136	ART OF THE HELLENISTIC AGE ARHI 100 or sophomore standing		202 Cro	U:6 oss-listed as CLAS 345	L:20		Ms. Lawton	11:10-12:20 MWF	WRIS 221
3137	EARLY MEDIEVAL ART & ARCH ARHI 100 or sophomore standing		210	U:6			Mr. Orr	02:50-04:00 MWF	WRIS 221
3890	19TH CENTURY ART ARHI 102		240	U:6			Ms. Boylan	02:30-04:20 TR	WRIS 224
3139	WOMEN IN CLASSICAL ANTIQUITY Sophomore standing	(D,S)	302 Cro	U:6 oss-listed as CLAS 355GES	L:15 Г 215		Ms. Lawton	12:30-02:20 TR	WRIS 221
3140	TUTORIAL IN ART HISTORY		390	U:Variable		APR	Staff	Arranged	
3141	INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ART HIST		399	U:Variable		APR	Staff	Arranged	
3922	GENDER AND AMERICAN ART Junior or senior standing and at least one 200-level art history course, or permission of instructor	(W)	543 Cro	U:6 oss-listed as GEST 416	L:15		Ms. Boylan	09:00-10:50 TR	WRIS 221
3142	TUTORIAL IN ART HISTORY		590	U:Variable		APR	Staff	Arranged	
3143	INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ART HIST		599	U:Variable		APR	Staff	Arranged	
3144	TUTORIAL IN ART HISTORY		690	U:Variable		APR	Staff	Arranged	
3145	INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ART HIST		699	U:Variable		APR	Staff	Arranged	